
 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1308709
Vendor Name: Cairs
Invoice Number: 43497
Invoice Date: 08/06/18
PO Number: B0358947
Check Number: E0068626
Check Amount: $ 3,016.00
Check Date: 08/08/2018
Department ID: 00469
Reviewer Name: None
Voucher Number: V0522493
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



From: accounting@cairs.net 
Sent: Mon Aug 06 10:00:11 CDT 2018 
To: invoicing@cod.edu,reuland@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Invoice from CAIRS 

Dear Customer: 

Your invoice is attached. Please remit payment at your earliest convenience. 
Thank you for your business - we appreciate it very much. 

Sincerely, 

CAIRS 
(312) 895-4300 Ext. 240 

NOTICE: This e-mail (including attachments) is covered by the Electronic Communications Act, 18 U.S.C. 2510-2521, is confidential and may be 

legally privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any retention, dissemination, distribution or coping of this 

communication is strictly prohibited and in doing so subject to civil and criminal prosecution. Please reply to the sender that you have received the 

message in error, and then delete it. 



'~~l l!)'S:4801 Southwick Dr. Suite 610 
~ , , _-! ~ . •· Matteson, IL 60443 

Contact: Jackie Reuland 

Email: invoicing@cod.edu 

College of Dupage 
425 Fawell Blvd. 
Rm, 1540 

reuland@cod.edu 

PLEASE INDICATE THE 
INVOICE NUMBER ON 

YOUR PAYMENT TO 
ENSURE PROPER CREDIT 

TO YOUR ACCOUNT. 
THANK YOU 

358947 

Total 

College Invoice 

Invoice # 

43497 
Terms 

Due upon receipt 

Date 

08-06-2018 

Glen EII n,IIIA""',... ___________ +----------...l,j1W,,1,11,111i1ii,i-&111iW1--..i111,,1,1.,..~ 

o;eut: 

Class: 

Job#: 

D11te Time Time Interpreter Services Qum1tity Tot11/ Comments 

7 13 /2018 0 1:00 P 03:30 P Lauren Wenner lmecpreter f ces 2.5 $ 130,00 

7 13 /2018 Ot:00 P 03:50 P Lisa Coder Interpreter Fees 3 $1 56.00 

7 /5 /2018 0 1:00 P 03:50 P Lauren Wenner l111erpr.:1cr Fees 3 $ 156,00 

7 iS /20 18 0 1:00 P 03:50 P Lisa Coder Interpreter Fees 3 $156.00 

7/10/2018 0 1:00 P 03:30 P Lauren Wenner Interpreter Fees 2.5 $130.00 

7/10/2018 01 :00 P 03:50 P Lisa Coder lr11crprc1cr Fees 3 $ 156.00 

7 / 12/20 18 0 1:00 P 03:50 P Lauren Wenner Interpreter Fees 3 $ 156.00 

7112/20 18 01:00 P 03:50 P Lisa Coder Interpreter Fees 3 $ 156.00 

7/17/201 8 0 1:00 P 03:30 P Kacic Scanlon-l lall lntcrriretcr Pees 2.5 $ 130,00 

7 /17/2018 0 1:00 P 03:50 P Usa Coder Interpreter Fees 3 $ 156,00 

711912018 01 :00 P 03:50 P Lauren Wenner Interpreter Fees 3 $ 156,00 

7119/2()18 0 1:001' 03:50 P Lisa Coder l111erprd cr Fees 3 $ 156,00 

7 /24/2018 0 I :00 P 03:30 P Lauren Wenner lrHcrpretcr Fees 2,5 $130.00 

7/24/2018 0 1:00 P 03:50 P Lisii Coder lntcrprcler Fees 3 $ 156.00 

7 /2612018 0 1:00 P 03:50 P Lauren Wenner lnterriretcr F~-es 3 $ 156.00 

7 /26/20 18 01:00 P 03:50 P Lisa Coder Interpreter Fees 3 $ 156.00 

Totlll charges f or Joh # /070221 $2,392.00 



Client: Dylan Wagner 
Class: Computers 

Job #: 1070225 

Start Em/ 

Date Time Time Interpreter 

7 /3 /2018 0 1:00 P 03:00 P Carly Lonergan 

715 120 18 0 1:00 P 03:00 P c~rly Lonergan 

7 /10l2018 01 :00 I' 03:00 P Carly Lonergan 

7112/20 I 8 01 :00 I' 03:00P Sara Sutlon 

7 / 17/20 18 01:00 I' 03:00 P Carly Lonergan 

7 /I 9l2018 0 I :00 P 03:00P Carly Lonergan 

Total chargesfor Joh # 1070225 

Plume 

312-895-4300 Ext. 240 I 

Services Qua11tity Total 

Standard Service Fees 

Stand,ird Service Fees 

S1andard Service Fees 

Standard Service Fees 

Standard Service Fees 

Standard Service F~-es 

Email 

tlCCOllllli11g@cairs.11et 

$104.00 

$104 00 

$ I 04.00 

$104.00 

$104.00 

$ 104.00 

$624.00 

Comments 

Total Invoice: $3,016.00 

I 

l 
f 
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